TRICK PSR Preparation Schedule v2.mpp

ID Task Task Name Start Finish
a Mode

0 = TRICK PSR Preparation Schedule v2 Thu 12/20/12 Tue 7/9/13
1 = Updated Documents Thu 12/20/12 Thu5/30/13
2 W KAON 855 Acceptance, Integration, Test and Commissioning Plan Thu 12/20/12 Wed 1/30/13
3 W d KAON 892 Optics Design Tue 1/1/13 Wed 1/2/13
4 | KAON 857 Keyword Interface Spreadsheet Thu 12/20/12 Mon 1/28/13
5 & . af KAON 888 Electronics Design Thu 4/11/13 Thu 4/11/13
6 ;;?3 KAON 836 Interface Control Document Wed 4/17/13
7 & o 1 KAON 887 Mechanical Design Wed 4/17/13
8 | o 1 KAON 874 Controls Software Wed 4/17/13
9 | o 1 KAON 902 Camera Thermal Design Sat 4/20/13
10 |73 o KAON 882 Camera Host Software Fri 2/15/13 Fri 2/15/13
11 [ ;;?3 KAON 890 NIRTTS Camera Design Thu 5/30/13
12 | KAON 875 Detector Readout Scheme and Link Protocol Description Fri 2/15/13 Fri 2/15/13
13 = New Documents Mon 4/15/13  Sat 6/29/13
14 | - Packing and Shipping Plan Wed 6/12/13
15 [ . af KAON 970 NIRTTS Camera Assembly and Alignment Procedures Wed 6/12/13  Wed 6/12/13
16 | o KAON 971 NIRTTS Pre-Ship Review Report Sat 6/22/13 Sat 6/22/13
17 & ;;?3 Hardware Components and Spec Sheets Mon 4/15/13
18 | ;;?3 KAON XXX Pre-Ship Review Presentation Sat 6/29/13
19 = Data Packets Thu 12/20/12  Thu 5/30/13
20 | o Optical Zemax File Thu 12/20/12  Thu 12/20/12
21 ;;?3 Mechanical Drawings Sun 5/12/13
22 . af Electronics Drawings Fri 1/25/13 Fri 1/25/13
23 ;;?3 Machine-readable Bad Pixel Map Thu 5/30/13
26 G Host and Detector Software Package Tue 3/5/13 Tue 3/5/13
25 ;;?3 Pre-Ship Review Tue 7/9/13
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TRICK PSR Preparation Schedule v2.mpp

Resource Names

% Complete

Notes

Dekany
Fucik
Cromer
Croner
Croner
Hale
Hale
Smith
Cromer
Fucik

Hale

Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Dekany
Croner

All

Fucik
Bui
Croner
Hale
Cromer
All

49%
64%
100%
100%
100%
90%
0%
0%
0%
0%
100%
0%
100%
12%
0%
50%
10%
0%
0%
56%
100%
0%
80%
0%
100%
0%

Questions and clarifications

Updated for as-built design

Updated for as-built design

Updated for as-built design

Updated for as-built design

WMKO will update based on e-Drawing to be sent by Bui by 12/20
WMKO to update based on KAON 857 tabs 4 and 6 to be sent by Cromer by 12/20
Updated for as-built design

Updated for as-built design

Updated for as-built design

Updated for as-built design (if necessary)

To be circulated/reviewed ahead of crating acquisition

Additional/updated photos to be taken; small XXX details to be answered

Includes summary of as-used acceptance tests performed, compliance matrix, including final detector noise result:
Electronic Binder format

MS PowerPoint

Delivered to P. Wizinowich

Bui awaiting Bill Randall to load SolidWorks drawings previously provided into Keck Vault, providing Bui ownership
Updated for as-built design; Croner to suggest transfer method by 12/20

Expected .fits file format

CVS repository active at WMKO

Tentative Date - to avoid Subaru PFS PDR (TBC by end of January)
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